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Map marking information for Chicago Glider, Hinckley and Sky Soaring, Illinois [Landing Points]

Courtesy of Mark Akerley

Non-Control Point Waypoints are indicated by a *

Latitude range: 40 89 to 42  58.6
Longitude range: 90 240 to -87 113

File created Monday, 19 April 2021 at 21:03 GMT
UNOFFICIAL, USE AT YOUR OWN RISK
Do not use for navigation, for flight verification only.
Always consult the relevant publications for current and correct
information. This service is provided free of charge with no warrantees,

expressed or implied.
User assumes all risk of use.

Way Point Latitude Longitude
Sugar Creek 40 168 N 8 188 W
Cottonwood 1 40 253 N 89 1.2 W
Schertz 40 289 N 88 16,1 W
Schmidt 40 146 N 88 50 W
Melody 40 89 N 87 417 W
Flying B Ranch 40 94 N 87 405 W
Parrish 40 571 N 89 245 W
Jay Schertz Farm 40 505 N 8 165 W
Michael Pfister 40 468 N 89 155 W
Unzicker 40 496 N 89 72 W
Hattan Farms 40 558 N 89 72 W
Oltman-Shuck 40 536 N 89 62 W
Schertz Hudson 40 382 N 89 04 W
Barnstorm 40 465 N 89 0.1 W
P.J. Killian 40 361 N 88 500 W
Adams Number 1 40 565 N 88 450 W
Adams Number 2 40 56.1 N 88 442 W
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Way Point
Schertz Cooksville
Schott
Riverode Farms
Wayne Ziller
Ficklin-Airtech
Berns
Enjoy
Dietchweiler
Braden Farms
Wichman
Zoomer
Clifton
Ashby
Hausmann
Rinkenberger
Cloverleaf Ranch
Edgar Read
Ralph E. Daniels
Villiger
Foley
Funfsinn
Gerald H Hamer
Flaherty
Trovero
Wilts
Skydive Chicago
David Gillespie
Antique IL
Mitchell
Vogen
Nettle Creek Landings
Sauer
Watters
Jim & Peg
Hope
Aero Acres
Hawker
Neiner
Spangler
Wix
Benoit
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Map marking information for Chicago Glider, Hinckley and Sky Soaring, Illinois [Landing Points], page 2

Latitude
34.7
53.0
50.5
48.5
46.0
56.2
58.5
46.7
48.0
37.0
473
314
422

5.0
13.8
14.2
11.7
12.0

5.7
22.4
28.2
27.0
25.1
17.9

9.7
24.0
21.9

0.3
22.0
27.6
25.9

4.5

3.2

33
15.6

2.3
12.0
154
14.3
24.1
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Longitude
42.5
355
33.6
325
30.3

2.5
59.9
47.5
47.0
36.9
335
247
11.3
45.5
36.9
322
27.0
23.7
23.2
20.7
10.8
10.0

7.4

6.5
56.4
47.6
40.8
39.5
39.0
355
314
29.4
27.7
23.2
21.4
20.2

1.0
55.2
51.6
49.0
47.5
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Way Point
Mussman
Johnson
Wietbrock
Sutton’s
McNeal’s
Black IL
Erie
Frank’s Flying Service
Stutzke
Cady Aerial
Hammer
Gentry
Taylor
Miller 1
Clarion
Otterbach Farm
Delhotal
Butler Hill
Gehant
W Davis
Ranken
Staton
Thompson
Dunn IL
Younglove
Humm
Uncle Chuck’s
Jack W. Watson
George
Walnut Creek
Cwian
Ruder
Gord
J Maddock
Brookeridge
Heller
Merkle
Stockton
Tautz
Providence Place
Foxfield
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Latitude
16.2
11.9
15.6
19.5
30.9
36.5
41.0
435
48.6
39.6
58.7
59.5
434
47.8
32.0
34.1
44.2
443
41.9
427
50.1
51.2
48.4
432
32.1
36.0
55.1
51.3
422
35.6
32.5
55.5
41.9
46.0
44.0
247
17.3
194
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Longitude
34.7
335
28.9
28.6
22.8
10.9

4.7
0.3
50.3
41.6
33.6
33.6
17.5
13.8
12.2
104
10.3
9.8
8.7
6.7
5.6
52
29
1.8
0.0
52.2
474
47.2
41.6
41.5
41.3
38.8
36.5
319
0.0
24.0
20.7
59.6
58.2
57.5
532
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Way Point
Kramer
Block
Swan Valley
Mitek
Sneek
Sue Rock
Rock Cut Farms
Hillman
Ellis
West Grove
Duane E. Davis
Flying Z
O’Connor
Mccartney
Carlson
Early-Merkel
Thrifty Acres
Darrington
LZ Fairwinds
Cottonwood 2
Severson
Blackhawk Farms
Rockford
Miller 2
Somers Blossom
Rotstein
Compass Rose
Vodden
McCurdy
Lee Creek
Harold Bunger
Untied Acres
Bob Walberg
Pine Hill
Kaufield
SD Aero
Colonial Acres
Adkins
Wind Rose
Aero Lake Estates
Far
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Latitude
22.5
11.5

8.1
29.8
10.9
26.6

7.5
24.9
26.6

5.8

7.2
29.5
22.1
24.8
20.1
22.0

8.6
22.9
18.7
17.5
23.6
29.2
11.7
29.5

3.6

8.0
27.3

1.9
26.8
27.8

3.0
13.7
19.2
28.1
159
26.0

0.2
21.2
10.8

4.6
12.1
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Longitude
50.8
50.3
49.5
47.5
40.6
29.9
27.5
27.2
27.0
25.1
224
21.4
21.2
19.8
19.4
139
13.7

9.7
9.1
8.2
7.8
6.5
5.8
5.8
0.2
55.5
54.2
54.1
54.0
52.5
50.0
46.0
45.8
44.6
43.8
43.0
38.8
38.1
38.0
375
373
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Way Point
Hilbert
Ferris
Kirkpatrick
Aerogrange
Casa de Aero
Edward Getzelman
Hilbert’s Funny Farm
Hunter
Phyllis
Reid
Landings Condominium
Richardson
Shullsburg
Jim Benson
Tuschen
Whoopy Hollow
Atkins Ridge
Hughes
Cardinal Ridge
Hecklers’
Sugar Ridge
Storytown
Albany WI
Peterson
Syvrud
Spiegel
McManus Hoonch-Na-Shee-Kaw
Uff-Da
Walnut Wash
Mumm
Buzzy
Matson
Wisersky
Rockdale
Turtle
Hacklander
Melin Farms
Johnstown Center
J Rock
Ames
Barten
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Latitude
19.9
11.2
29.5
16.1

8.9

7.6
12.6
21.4
13.3

7.1

8.6
27.9
334
51.2
54.4
40.6
56.9
37.2
52.9
58.2
57.8
54.5
43.1
55.6
53.0
54.8
55.9
56.6
36.6
35.5
44.5
54.8
56.2
58.2
304
39.2
354
41.3
56.9
39.1
31.1
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Longitude
36.3
36.2
36.2
343
337
32.0
30.9
30.4
25.1
24.5
24.2
14.1
13.7

7.8

1.9
56.3
49.5
46.0
45.1
39.9
349
27.1
254
25.1
24.0
21.1
20.3
17.2
16.6
144
13.5
11.2

7.8

1.7
54.9
53.6
52.5
50.4
46.5
44.8
447
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Way Point
Clover Valley
Swan 2
Paddock
Tamarack
Heitman
Bakers WI
Plows & Props
Bartell
Fletcher
Lake Geneva Aire Estates
Wag-Aero
Fox River
Westosha WI
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Latitude
48.8
42.4
443
49.7
58.6
39.6
38.6
57.9
41.6
34.3
39.7
45.0
30.9
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Longitude
43.6
38.2
34.8
34.5
28.6
25.9
23.9
23.5
22.8
22.0
21.7
15.1
12.3
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